
• This brochure provides only summary information, please refer to the 
plan for details of terms, coverage, conditions, and exclusion

 

Up to 7 days
Up to 15 days
Up to 30 days
Up to 60 days
Up to 90 days
Annual Multi-trip  

(Up to 92 days/trip)

Annual Multi-trip  

(Up to 180 days/trip)

Individual   Family Individual   Family Individual   Family

Gold Silver

19
24
38
47
60

100

110

39
51
83

100
129
214

250

10
13
20
30
40
72

79

21
27
42
62
86

154

182

7
9

12
19
26
46

53

13
18
26
33
45
83

101

Gold

$500,000
$300

$1,000
$500
$50

$50 per hour 
up to $500

4 hours
$50 per hour 
up to $500

4 hours
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Covered
$2,500

$50,000

$100,000
$100

$35,000
$100

$100 per day
$1,000
$200

included in emergency 
medical expenses

$7,000

$25,000
$25,000

% of principal sum 
as per scale

$500
N/A
N/A
N/A

Silver

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Covered
N/A
N/A

$50,000
$100

$35,000
$100

$100 per day
$1,000
$200

included in emergency 
medical expenses

$5,000

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Personal Civil Liability
Loss of Passport 
In-flight loss of checked-in baggage
• Per Bag 
• Per Item
Delay in the arrival of luggage

*In Excess
Delayed Departure / cancelled flight by airline company

*In Excess
Missed departure
Hijacking

Emergency Travel of one Immediate Family Member
Legal Defense Fees
Advance of Bail Bond
24 Hours Assistance Services
Trip cancellation or curtailment
Terrorism Extension (optional)

Emergency Medical Expenses
• Deductible 

• Deductible 
Quarantine expenses - covered for a maximum of 14 days
Emergency Dental Care
• per tooth 
Emergency Medical Evacuation

Repatriation of Mortal Remains

Accidental Death
Permanent Total disability
Permanent Partial disablity

Accidental Death in common carrier

Credit card fraud
Loss of documents (Passport, ID Card, driving license)

Keys
Mugging

$1,000,000
$500

$2,500
$1,250
$125

$50 per hour 
up to $1,000

4 hours
$50 per hour 
up to $1,000

4 hours
$1,000

$250 per hour 
up to $10,000

$2,500
$5,000

$10,000
Covered
$5,000

$100,000

$500,000
$100

$35,000
$100

$100 per day
$1,000
$200

included in emergency 
medical expenses

$10,000

$150,000
$150,000

% of principal sum 
as per scale

$1,000
$100
$100
$100

Emergency: Covid-19 Medical Expenses and Hospitalization

$150,000 $25,000 $25,000

Contribution in BHDProduct Benefits Worldwide Coverage

Solidarity Bahrain B.S.C. is a Subsidiary of Solidarity Group Holding B.S.C. (C)

Authorized Capital BD 15,000,000

Paid Up Capital BD 13,333,333

*T&C Apply

Licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of Bahrain as a locally
incorporated Takaful Firm - Catagory Four

For more information

Contribution Surcharge for individual plans considering the Insured’s 
Age: 

• For persons aged between 66 and 75 years, increase by 50%;
• For persons aged between 76 and 80 years, increase by 100%;
• For persons aged from 81 years, only the Silver Plan for Visa purpose 
shall be available, the contribution shall increase of 300%. The 
insured shall provide copy of his visa in order to activate the plan.

Contribution Surcharge considering the addition of coverage.
• Winter sport: 100% additional price.
• Terrorism extension: 30% additional price.

3.1 Annual cover : multi trips, not exceeding 92 or 180 consecutive days.  

Persons aged above 65 years old  are not eligible for family plans

Worldwide cover except the country of residence and sanctioned 
countries.

2. Additional Contribution

1.1 Family Plan: The persons whose names appear in the Family Plan
certificate as insured, spouse, and his/her children with respect
to whom the Contribution has been paid before his/her travel and paid
before his/her travel and who is a resident in the country where the
plan were issued.

 Children: Who didn't reach 18 years old.

1. Main definitions affecting to the differenct kind of plans:

4.1 

4.2 

V 1.0



24

 •

19-

14

 •

7
15
30
60
90

( 92 )

( 180 )

1
1.1

2.1

1.2

٪ 50 75 66
٪100 80 76

81
300

2.2
                     ٪ 100

                      ٪30

  .3
180 3.1

 .4
 65

.1

19
24
38
47
60
100

110

39
51
83
100
129
214

250

10
13
20
30
40
72

79

21
27
42
62
86
154

182

7
9
12
19
26
46

53

13
18
26
33
45
83

101

$ 1,000,000

$ 500

$ 2,500

$ 1,250

$ 125

1,000  $ 

4

1,000  $ 

4

$ 1,000

$ 10,000 250

$ 2,500

$ 5,000

$ 5,000

$ 100,000

$ 500,000

$ 100

$ 35,000

$ 100

100$

$ 1,000

$ 200

$ 10,000

$ 150,000

$ 150,000

$ 150,000

$ 1,000

$ 100

$ 100

$ 100

$ 500,000

$ 300

$ 1,000

$ 500

$ 50

$ 500  $ 50 50

4

$ 500  $ 50 50

4

$ 2,500

$ 50,000

$ 100,000

$ 100

$ 35,000

$ 100

100$

$ 1,000

$ 200

$ 7,000

$ 25,000

$ 25,000

$ 25,000

$ 500

$ 50,000

$ 100

$ 35,000

$ 100

100$

$ 1,000

$ 200

$ 5,000

$ 25,000

)

Travel Insurance

For more information

solidarity.com.bh

insuringbahrain
1713 0000

Travel Insurance

For more information

solidarity.com.bh

insuringbahrain
1713 0000

’

: @

 @
 @
 @

.

18

2

$ 10,000

$ 

$ 

4.1

4.2

:


