

للمزيد من المعلومات For more information



Solidarity Bahrain B.S.C. is a Subsidiary of Solidarity Group Holding B.S.C. (C)

Licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of Bahrain as a locally incorporated Takaful Firm - Catagory Four

Authorized Capital BD 15,000,000

Paid Up Capital BD 13,333,333

\*T&C Apply

Product Benefits	Worldwide Coverage			
A. Travel Benefits	Platinum	Gold	Silver	
Personal Civil Liability	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	N/A	
Loss of Passport	\$500	\$300	N/A	
In-flight loss of checked-in baggage	\$2,500	\$1,000	N/A	
• Per Bag	\$1,250	\$500	N/A	
• Per Item	\$125	\$50	N/A	
Delay in the arrival of luggage	\$50 per hour	\$50 per hour		
	up to \$1,000	up to \$500	N/A	
*In Excess	4 hours	4 hours	N/A	
Delayed Departure / cancelled flight by airline company	\$50 per hour	\$50 per hour		
	up to \$1,000	up to \$500	N/A	
*In Excess	4 hours	4 hours	N/A	
Missed departure	\$1,000	N/A	N/A	
Hijacking	\$250 per hour			
	up to \$10,000	N/A	N/A	
Emergency Travel of one Immediate Family Member	\$2,500	N/A	N/A	
Legal Defense Fees	\$5,000	N/A	N/A	
Advance of Bail Bond	\$10,000	N/A	N/A	
24 Hours Assistance Services	Covered	Covered	Covered	
Trip cancellation or curtailment	\$5,000	\$2,500	N/A	
Terrorism Extension (optional)	\$100,000	\$50,000	N/A	
B. Medical Benefits				
Emergency Medical Expenses	\$500,000	\$100,000	\$50,000	
• Deductible	\$100	\$100	\$100	
Emergency: Covid-19 Medical Expenses and Hospitalization	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$35,000	
• Deductible	\$100	\$100	\$100	
Quarantine expenses - covered for a maximum of 14 days	\$100 per day	\$100 per day	\$100 per day	
Emergency Dental Care	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	
• per tooth	\$200	\$200	\$200	
Emergency Medical Evacuation	included in emergency	included in emergency	included in emergency	
	medical expenses	medical expenses	medical expenses	
Repatriation of Mortal Remains	\$10,000	\$7,000	\$5,000	
C. Personal Accident Benefits				
Accidental Death	\$150,000	\$25,000	N/A	
Permanent Total disability	\$150,000	\$25,000	N/A	
Permanent Partial disablity	% of principal sum	% of principal sum	N/A	
	as per scale	as per scale	IN/A	
Accidental Death in common carrier	\$150,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	
D. Secure Wallet Benefits (only applicable for Insured + Spouse)				
Credit card fraud	\$1,000	\$500	N/A	
Loss of documents (Passport, ID Card, driving license)	\$100	N/A	N/A	
Keys	\$100	N/A	N/A	
Mugging	\$100	N/A	N/A	

Contribution in BHD	Platinum		Gold		Silver	
Duration	Individual	Family	Individual	Family	Individual	Family
Up to 7 days	19	39	10	21	7	13
Up to 15 days	24	51	13	27	9	18
Up to 30 days	38	83	20	42	12	26
Up to 60 days	47	100	30	62	19	33
Up to 90 days	60	129	40	86	26	45
Annual Multi-trip	100	214	72	154	46	83
(Up to 92 days/trip)						
Annual Multi-trip	110	250	79	182	53	101
(Up to 180 days/trip)						

## 1. Main definitions affecting to the differenct kind of plans:

- 1.1 Family Plan: The persons whose names appear in the Family Plan certificate as insured, spouse, and his/her children with respect to whom the Contribution has been paid before his/her travel and paid before his/her travel and who is a resident in the country where the plan were issued.
- 1.2 Children: Who didn't reach 18 years old.

### 2. Additional Contribution

- **2.1.** Contribution Surcharge for individual plans considering the Insured's Age:
- For persons aged between 66 and 75 years, increase by 50%;
- For persons aged between 76 and 80 years, increase by 100%;
- For persons aged from 81 years, only the Silver Plan for Visa purpose shall be available, the contribution shall increase of 300%. The insured shall provide copy of his visa in order to activate the plan.
- 2.2. Contribution Surcharge considering the addition of coverage.
- · Winter sport: 100% additional price.
- Terrorism extension: 30% additional price.

### 3. Maximum Period of the Coverage

**3.1** Annual cover: multi trips, not exceeding 92 or 180 consecutive days.

### 4. Other conditions:

- **4.1** Persons aged above 65 years old are not eligible for family plans
- **4.2** Worldwide cover except the country of residence and sanctioned countries.

<sup>•</sup> This brochure provides only summary information, please refer to the plan for details of terms, coverage, conditions, and exclusion



# تأمين السفر Travel Insurance



للمزيد من المعلومات For more information



السرقة بالإكراه

تغطية لكل دول العالم			منافع التغطية
الفضية	الذهبية	البلاتينية	أً. منافع السفر
لا ينطبق	\$ 500,000	\$ 1,000,000	المسؤولية المدنية الشخصية
لا ينطبق	\$ 300	\$ 500	فقدان جواز السفر
لا ينطبق	\$ 1,000	\$ 2,500	فقدان الأمتعة المسجلة على متن الطائرة
لا ينطبق	\$ 500	\$ 1,250	لكل حقيبة
لا ينطبق	\$ 50	\$ 125	لکل غرض
لا ينطبق	50 \$ للساعة لغاية 500 \$	50\$ للساعة لغاية 1,000\$	تأخر وصول الأمتعة
لا ينطبق	4 ساعات	4 ساعات	تبدأ التغطية بعد:
لا ينطبق	500 \$ للساعة لغاية 500 \$	50 \$ للساعة لغاية 1,000 \$	التأخر في المغادرة/إلغاء الرحلة من قبل شركة الطيران
لا ينطبق	4 ساعات	4 ساعات	تبدأ التغطية بعد:
لا ينطبق	لا ينطبق	\$ 1,000	فوات رحلة السفر
لا ينطبق	لا ينطبق	250\$ للساعة لغاية 10,000\$	الاختطاف
لا ينطبق	لا ينطبق	\$ 2,500	السفر الطارئ لأحد أفراد الأسرة المباشرين لمرافقة المريض في الخارج
لا ينطبق	لا ينطبق	\$ 5,000	 أتعاب الدفاع القانوني
لا ينطبق	لا ينطبق	\$ 10,000	 دفع ضمان الكفالة
مشمولة	مشمولة	مشمولة	خدمة المساعدة على مدار ٢٤ ساعة
لا ينطبق	\$ 2,500	\$ 5,000	إلغاء الرحلة أو تقليصها
لا ينطبق	\$ 50,000	\$ 100,000	تغطية الإرهاب
			ب. المنافع الطبية
\$ 50,000	\$ 100,000	\$ 500,000	المصاريف الطبية الطارئة
\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	• نسبة التحمل
\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000	الطوارئ: نفقات كوفيد –١٩
\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	نسبة التحمل
100\$ لكل يوم	100\$ لكل يوم	100\$ لكل يوم	مصاريف الحجر الصحي – مغطاة بحد أقصى ١٤ يوماً
\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	رعاية طوارئ الأسنان
\$ 200	\$ 200	\$ 200	• عن کل سن
مدرجة في النفقات الطبية الطارئة	مدرجة في النفقات الطبية الطارئة	مدرجة في النفقات الطبية الطارئة	الإخلاء الطبي في حالات الطوارئ
\$ 5,000	\$ 7,000	\$ 10,000	إعادة رفات الموتبي
			ج. منافع الحوادث الشخصية
لا ينطبق	\$ 25,000	\$ 150,000	الوفاة بسبب حادث
لا ينطبق	\$ 25,000	\$ 150,000	العجز الكلي الدائم
لا ينطبق	النسبة المثوية للمبلغ الأساسي حسب التقييم	النسبة المثوية للمبلغ الأساسي حسب التقييم	العجز الجزئي الدائم
\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 150,000	الوفاة بسبب حادث في النقل المشترك
			د. مزايا المحفظة الآمنة (تنطبق فقط على المؤمن عليه + الزوج / الزوجة)
لا ينطبق	\$ 500	\$ 1,000	احتيال بطاقات الإئتمان
لا ينطبق	لا ينطبق	\$ 100	فقدان الوثائق (جوازات السفر ، بطاقات الهوية ، رخصة القيادة)
لا ينطبق	لا ينطبق	\$ 100	المفاتيح

البلاتينية قيمة الإشتراك بالدينار البحرينى الفضية الذهبية المدة فردي عائلي ۲۱ لغاية ٧ أيام mg 19 لغاية ١٥ يوم I۳ 37 10 لغاية ۳۰ يوم ۱ ٦٤ ۸۳ ۳۸ لغاية ٦٠ يوم I.. EV لغاية ،9 يوم ۸٦ ٤. Ira 7. 63 108 Vr ΓΙΕ I.. سنوى متعدد الرحلات (لغاية ٩٢ يوم/رحلة) سنوى متعدد الرحلات 1.1 INC V9 [O. ]]. (لغاية ۱۸۰ يوم/ رحلة)

ا. التعريفات الرئيسية التي تؤثر على مختلف أنواع وثائق التأمين
ا.ا باقة الأسرة المؤمن عليها: الأشخاص الذين تظهر أسماؤهم في وثيقة التأمين على أنهم مؤمن عليهم الزوج / الزوجة والأطفال الذين تم دفئ الاشتراك لهم قبل السفر والمقيمين في الدولة التي صدرت فيها الوثيقة.

۲٫۱ الأطفال: كل من لم يبلغ ۱۸ سنة.

## ۲. رسوم إشتراك إضافية

١.٢ ٌ رسُومُ إضافُية لِأشتراّ كات وثائق التامين الفردية مع مراعاة عمر المؤمن عليه:

- \* للأشخاص الذين تتراوح أعمارهم مابين ٦٦ و ٧٥ سنة، زيادة بنسبة ٥٠ ٪.
- \* للأشخاصُ الذينُ تتراوحُ أعمارُهم مابينٌ ٧٦ و ٨٠ سنة، زيَّادة بنسبة ١٠٠٪.
- \* بالنسبة للأشخاص الذين تبلغ أعمارهم ٨١ عاماً تتوفر لهم الوثيقة. الفضية فقط لأغراض التأشيرة، ويرتفع سعر الإشتراك بنسبة ٣٠٠ ٪. يجب على المؤمن عليه تقديم نسخة من تأشيرته لتفعيل الوثيقة.

٢.٢ رسوم إضافية على الإشتراك مع مراعاة إضافة التغطية:

- \* الرياضات الشتوية: ١٠٠٪ ُ من قُيمة الإشتراك الأساسي.
- \*تغُطِية الإِرهابُ: ٣٠٪ من قيمة الإِشتَراك الأساسي.

## ٣.أقصى فترة للتغطية

ا. ٣ تغطية سنوية: رحلات متعددة لا تتجاوز ٩٢ أو ١٨٠ يوماً متواصلة.

## ٤. شروط أخرى

لا ينطبق

لا ينطبق

\$ 100

- ا.٤ الأشخاص الذين تزيد أعمارهم عن ١٥عاماً غير مؤهلين للإشتراك في وثيقة التأمين العائلية.
- £.۲ تغطي هذه الوثيقة كافة بلدان العالم باستثناء بلد الإقامة والبلدان الخاضعة للعقوبات الدولية

تحتوي هذه النشرة على معلومات مختصرة فقط، يرجى الاطلاع على وثيقة التأمين للمزيد من المعلومات.